resideo
RVC Series
Balanced 2-Way and 3-Way Hydronic Valves
APPLICATION
Resideo RVC Series balanced 2-position hydronic
valves are used in domestic and small commercial heating
and cooling applications to control the flow of hot and/or
cold water.

8.6
7
ORDERING INFORMATION
2-port v alves
Model Voltage Flow �ctuator Wiring
Connections
RVC4013AF1000T 220Vac+-10% 2-Way 2 wire+ common
RVC4013AJ1000T 220Vac+-10% 2-Way 2 wire+ common
RVC4013AP1000T 220Vac+-10% 2-Way 2 wire+ common
RVC4013AA1000T 220Vac+-10% 2-Way 2 wire+ common
RVC4013AM1000T 220Vac+-10% 2-Way 2 wire+ common
RVC4013AL1000T 220Vac+-10% 2-Way 2 wire+ common
3-port v alves
Model Voltage Flow �ctuator Wiring
Connections
RVC4013ME6000T 220Vac+-10% 3-Way 2 wire+ common
RVC4013MH6000T 220Vac+-10% 3-Way 2 wire+ common
RVC4013MP6000T 220Vac+-10% 3-Way 2 wire+ common
r
Products & Solutions
Resideo Sing apore Pte.Ltd
#04-01, 1 P aya Lebar Link